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LIST OF PRACTICAL EXAMINERS FOR THE SESSION 2016-17 

M. Sc. (PREVIOUS) CBCS Scheme 

M. Sc. (Physics) 1st Semester Paper-V  

1. Dr. M. Zulfiquar, Jamia Milia Islamia University, Delhi 

2. Dr. Shyam Kumar Gupta, Department of Physics, Kurukshetra University, 

Kurukshetra. 

3. Dr. H.S. Bhatti, Department of Physics, Punjabi University, Patiala. 

4. Dr. Rakesh dhar, Deptt. Of Physics, GJU Hisar 

5. Dr. Sujata Sanghi, Deptt. Of  Physics, GJU, Hisar 

6. Dr. Sneh Lata, Deptt. Of  Physics, GJU, Hisar 

7. Dr. Rajesh Kharab, Deptt. Of  Physics, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra. 

8. Dr. Praveen Aghamkar, Deptt. Of  Physics , Chaudhary Devilal University, Sirsa 

9. Dr. B.P. Malik, Department of Physics, DCRUST, Murthal 

10. Dr. S.K. Singh, Department of Physics, DCRUST, Murthal 

11. Dr. Rajesh Punia, Department of Physics, GJU, Hisar 

12. Dr Rajender Kundu, Department of Physics, GJU, Hisar 

13. Dr. Rajender Gupta, GKV, Hardwar 

14. Dr. R.P. Tandon, Department of Physics, Delhi University, Delhi 

15. Dr. R.K. Moudgil, Department of Physics, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra. 

 

 

M. Sc. (Physics) 1st Semester Paper-VI  

 

1. Dr. Nawal Kishore, Department of Physics, Central University, Mohindergarh 

2. Dr. M. S. Yadav, Department of Physics, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra 

3. Dr. Ashish Agarwal , Deptt. Of Physics, GJU Hisar 

4. Dr. Virender Kundu, Department of Electronics, KUK 

5. Dr. Satish Khasa, DCRUST, Murthal (Sonepat) 

6. Dr. Rajni Shukla, DCRUST Murthal (Sonepat) 

7. Dr. Manoj Duhan, DCRUST Murthal (Sonepat) 

8. Dr. L. P. Purohit, GKV, Hardwar 

9. Dr. Sanjeev Aggarwal, Department of Physics, Kurukshetra University, 

Kurukshetra 

10. Dr. Anindya Datta , University School of Nano Science/Engg. Physics, GGS 

Indraprastha University New Delhi 

11. Dr. S. Murugavel, Department of Physics, Delhi University, Delhi 

12. Dr. Darshan Singh, Deptt. Of Electronics and Space Physics, Punjabi University, 

Patiala 

13. Dr. Fakir Chand , Department of Physics, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra. 

14. Dr.Avinash Sharma ,University School of Basic and Applied Sciences, GGS 

Indraprastha University New Delhi 

15. Dr.Sushil Kumar, Deptt. Of  Physics , Chaudhary Devilal University, Sirsa 
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M. Sc. (Physics) 2nd Semester Paper-XII  

 

1. Dr. B.P. Malik, Department of Physics, DCRUST, Murthal 

2. Dr. Rajesh Kharab, Deptt. Of  Physics, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra Dr. 

M. Zulfiquar, Jamia Milia Islamia University, Delhi 

3. Dr. Shyam Kumar Gupta, Department of Physics, Kurukshetra University, 

Kurukshetra. 

4. Dr. R.P. Tandon, Department of Physics, Delhi University, Delhi 

5. Dr. H.S. Bhatti, Department of Physics, Punjabi University, Patiala. 

6. Dr. Rakesh dhar, Deptt. Of Physics, GJU Hisar 

7. Dr. Sujata Sanghi, Deptt. Of  Physics, GJU, Hisar 

8. Dr. R.K. Moudgil, Department of Physics, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra. 

9. Dr. Sneh Lata, Deptt. Of  Physics, GJU, Hisar 

10. Dr. Praveen Aghamkar, Deptt. Of  Physics , Chaudhary Devilal University, Sirsa 

11. Dr. S.K. Singh, Department of Physics, DCRUST, Murthal 

12. Dr. Rajesh Punia, Department of Physics, GJU, Hisar 

13. Dr. Rajender Gupta, GKV, Hardwar  

14. Dr Rajender Kundu, Department of Physics, GJU, Hisar 

 

 

M. Sc. (Physics) 2nd Semester Paper-XIII  

1. Dr. Sanjeev Aggarwal, Department of Physics, Kurukshetra University, 

Kurukshetra 

2. Dr.Sushil Kumar, Deptt. Of  Physics , Chaudhary Devilal University, Sirsa 

3. Dr. Nawal Kishore, Department of Physics, Central University, Mohindergarh 

4. Dr. Fakir Chand , Department of Physics, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra. 

5. Dr. M. S. Yadav, Department of Physics, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra 

6. Dr. Darshan Singh, Deptt. Of Electronics and Space Physics, Punjabi University, 

Patiala 

7. Dr. Satish Khasa, DCRUST, Murthal (Sonepat) 

8. Dr. Virender Kundu, Department of Electronics, KUK 

9. Dr. Rajni Shukla, DCRUST Murthal (Sonepat) 

10. Dr. L. P. Purohit, GKV, Hardwar 

11. Dr. Manoj Duhan, DCRUST Murthal (Sonepat) 

12. Dr.Avinash Sharma ,University School of Basic and Applied Sciences, GGS 

Indraprastha University New Delhi 

13. Dr. Ashish Agarwal , Deptt. Of Physics, GJU Hisar 

14. Dr. Anindya Datta , University School of Nano Science/Engg. Physics, GGS 

Indraprastha University New Delhi 

15. Dr. S. Murugavel, Department of Physics, Delhi University, Delhi 

M.Sc. Physics (Final) Old Scheme 

 

Paper-XIX  General 

 

1. Dr.V. K. Mittal, Department of Physics, Punjabi University, Patiala. 
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2. Dr.Avinash Sharma ,University School of Basic and Applied Sciences, GGS 

Indraprastha University New Delhi 

3. Dr. R K Kotnala, Materials Physics and Engineering, NPL New Delhi 

4. Dr.M. S. Yadav, Department of Physics, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra. 

5. Dr.H.S. Bhatti, Department of Physics, Punjabi University, Patiala. 

6. Dr.Jamil Akhtar, Scientist G, Sensors And Nanotechnology Group, CEERI, Pilani 

7. Dr. Fouran Singh, Scientist,IUAC, New Delhi 

8. Dr. Satish Khasa, Deptt. Of Physics, DCRUST , Murthal 

9. Dr. H. K. Malik, Department of Physics, IIT Delhi. 

10. Dr.B.P. Malik, Department of Physics, DCRUST, Murthal  

11. Dr. S. Murugavel, Department of Physics, Delhi University, Delhi 

12. Dr. R.P. Tandon, Department of Physics, Delhi University, Delhi 

13. Dr. Rajni Shukla, DCRUST, Murthal (Sonepat) 

14. Dr. Ashish Aggarwal, Department of Physics, GJU, Hisar 

15. Dr. Rakesh Dhar, Department of Physics, GJU, Hisar 

16. Dr. R. K. Mudgil, Department of Physics, KUK 

17. Dr. Rajesh Kharb, Department of Physics, KUK 

18. Sanjeev Aggarwal, Department of Physics, KUK 

19. Dr. Poonam Silotia,Deptt. Of Physics & Astrophysics, University of Delhi, Delhi 

 

 

 

M. Sc. (Physics) Final Paper-XX (A) Solid State Physics (Special Paper) 

1. Dr. V.K. Khanna, Scientist, CEERI, Pilani 

2. Dr. Amita Chandra, Department of Physics & Astrophysics, Delhi University, 

Delhi. 

3. Dr. Anurekha Sharma, Deptt. Of Electronic Science, Kurukshetra University, 

Kurukshetra. 

4. Dr. Ashish Agarwal , Deptt. Of Physics, GJU , Hisar 

5. Dr.Sushil Kumar, Deptt. Of  Physics , Chaudhary Devilal University, Sirsa 

6. Dr. Bhajan Singh , Deptt. Of Physics , Punjabi University, Patiala 

7. Dr. R.K. Moudgil, Department of Physics, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra. 

8. Dr.Praveen Aghamkar, Deptt. Of  Physics , Chaudhary Devilal University, Sirsa 

9. Dr.Nawal Kishor, Department of Physics, Central University, Mahendragarh 

10. Dr. Raj Mittal, Deptt. Of Physics , Punjabi University, Patiala 

11. Dr.Tashi Nautial , IIT Roorkee, Roorkee 

12. Dr.S.K. Singh, Department of Physics, DCRUST, Murthal 

13. Dr. Sanjay Siwach, BHU, Varanasi 

14. Dr. Rajender Kundu, GJU, Hisar 

15. Dr. Rajesh Punia, GJU, Hisar 

 

 

 

M. Sc. (Physics) Final Paper-XX (A) Electronics (Special Paper) 

1. Dr. Manoj Duhan, Department of Electronics, DCRUST, Murthal 
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2. Dr.M. S. Yadav, Department of Physics, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra. 

3. Dr.Jamil Akhtar, Scientist G, Sensors And Nanotechnology Group, CEERI, Pilani 

4. Dr.Sushil Kumar, Deptt. Of  Physics , Chaudhary Devilal University, Sirsa 

5. Dr. B S Salaria , Deptt. Of Physics, Punjabi University, Patiala 

6. Dr. P S Goraya , Deptt. Of Physics, Punjabi University, Patiala 

7. Dr.S.K. Singh, DCRUST, Murthal (Sonepat) 

8. Dr. V.K. Khanna, Scientist, CEERI, Pilani 

9. Dr. Anurekha Sharma, Deptt. Of Electronic Science, Kurukshetra University, 

Kurukshetra. 

10. Dr. Ashish Agarwal , Deptt. Of Physics, GJU , Hisar 

11. Dr.V. K. Mittal, Department of Physics, Punjabi University, Patiala. 

 

 

M. Sc. (Physics) Final Paper-XX  (B) 

1. Dr. R.K. Moudgil, Department of Physics, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra. 

2. Dr. Fakir Chand , Department of Physics, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra. 

3. Dr. S.K. Singh Deptt. Of Physics, DCRUST , Murthal 

4. Dr. (Mrs.) Rajni Shukla, Deptt. Of Physics, DCRUST , Murthal 

5. Dr. Jasbir Singh ,Deptt. Of Physics, Punjab University, Chandigarh 

6. Dr. Tushya Kumar Saxena, Chief Scientist, Quantum Phenomena& 

Applications,National Physical laboratory,New Delhi 

7. Dr. Gurmel Singh, Deptt. Of Physics, Punjabi University, Patiala 

8. Dr. P S S Sandhu , Deptt. Of Physics, Punjabi University, Patiala 

9. Dr.M. S. Yadav, Department of Physics, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra. 

10. Dr.M. Zulfiquar, Jamia Milia Islamia University, Delhi 

11. Dr.Shyam Kumar Gupta, Department of Physics, Kurukshetra University, 

Kurukshetra. 

12. Dr. B S Salaria , Deptt. Of Physics, Punjabi University, Patiala 

13. Dr. P S Goraya , Deptt. Of Physics, Punjabi University, Patiala 

14. Dr.S.K. Singh, DCRUST, Murthal (Sonepat) 

15. Dr. Poonam Silotia,Deptt. Of Physics & Astrophysics,University of Delhi, Delhi 

Note-  

1. The Internal Examiners will be appointed by the Head, Department of Physics/ 

Principal of the college. 

2. The list is valid for M. Sc. (Physics) in UTD and in various Affiliated College 

3. If the list gets exhausted and some more names are required, the undersigned may 

please be consulted.   

 


